
                MUSTER ROLL

 Form XVI

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)     [ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd. 

A-7,Second Floor,Dda Shed,Near Samara Honda Workshop,Okhla Ph-II,New Delhi-20

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: Indraprastha Medical Corporation Limited

For the Month: May 2018

S.NO

RAMCO ID 

NO. Apollo ID NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

No of 

Days 

worked

w/

off
C.L E.L

Total 

paid 

Days

1 G129295 2285 MAMTA   RANI P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

2 G134480 2305 MANJU   MEHRA --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF 18 3 0 0 21

3 G150228 2375 RINKI   DEVI P P P P W/OFF --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 8 1 0 0 9

4 G151593 2397 KUMARI   RASHMI P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

5 G153199 2404 SHAKUNTALA DEVI GUSSIN P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

6 G153822 2405 KIRTI   TIWARI P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

7 G154326 2412 SONIKA   . P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P --- W/OFF P P P P 26 4 0 0 30

8 G156265 2426 KUMARI   PUJA P P P P P P W/OFF P P --- P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 26 4 0 0 30

9 G163906 2464 POOJA   . P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF --- P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 26 4 0 0 30

10 G164739 2467 MEENAKSHI   . --- --- --- P P P P P P W/OFF --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 6 1 0 0 7

                        218 33 0 0 251

LADIES GUARD



                MUSTER ROLL

 Form XVI

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)     [ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd. 

367/368, 3rd Floor,,Basant Building Choudhary Market,Sultanpur,110030

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: Indraprastha Medical Corporation Limited

For the Month: May 2018

S.NO

RAMCO ID 

NO. Apollo ID NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 30

No of 

Days 

worked

w/

off
C.L E.L

Total 

paid 

Days

1 G129295 2285 MAMTA   RANI P --- P --- P P P --- P P --- P P P --- P --- P --- P P P --- P --- --- P --- --- --- --- 17 0 0 0 17

2 G134480 2305 MANJU   MEHRA --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- P P --- --- P P --- P --- P P P --- --- --- P P 11 0 0 0 11

3 G150228 2375 RINKI   DEVI --- P --- --- R --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1 0 0 0 1

4 G151593 2397 KUMARI   RASHMI P --- P --- P P --- P --- P P P P --- P --- P --- P P --- P --- --- --- P --- --- P --- --- 16 0 0 0 16

5 G153199 2404 SHAKUNTALA DEVI GUSSIN --- P --- P P --- P --- P --- P P P --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- 10 0 0 0 10

6 G153822 2405 KIRTI   TIWARI --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- 6 0 0 0 6

7 G154326 2412 SONIKA   . P --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- P --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 7 0 0 0 7

8 G156265 2426 KUMARI   PUJA --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- P --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- P P P --- P --- 8 0 0 0 8

9 G163906 2464 POOJA   . --- --- --- P --- P --- P --- P --- P P --- --- --- --- P --- P P --- P --- P --- P P --- P P 15 0 0 0 15

10 G164739 2467 MEENAKSHI   . --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1 0 0 0 1

92 0 0 0 92

EXTRA DUTY LADIES GUARD



                MUSTER ROLL

 Form XVI

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)     [ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd. 

A-7,Second Floor,Dda Shed,Near Samara Honda Workshop,Okhla Ph-II,New Delhi-20

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: Indraprastha Medical Corporation Limited

For the Month: May 2018

S.NO

RAMCO ID 

NO. Apollo ID NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

No of 

Days 

worked

w/

off
C.L E.L

Total 

paid 

Days

1 G109577 2001 SATENDRA KUMAR RAI P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF --- P P P P P 26 4 0 0 30

2 G109043 2003 AJAY KUMAR PANDEY P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

3 G110666 2027 LALIT   KUMAR P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

4 G110670 2045 KIRAN   GUPTA P P P P --- P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 26 4 0 0 30

5 G110762 2094 NAWAB   SINGH P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

6 G109831 2102 NARENDRA SINGH GUSAIN P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

7 G118186 2204 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2 0 0 0 2

8 G118187 2205 KRISHNA   SINGH P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 20 3 0 0 23

9 G118180 2206 VINOD   KUMAR P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

10 G134477 2307 BALDEV   SINGH P P P W/OFF P P P P P --- W/OFF --- P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P 25 4 0 0 29

11 G138417 2332 RAVI KUMAR PANDEY P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

12 G151197 2391 RAJNEESH   KUMAR P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

13 G155702 2421 SUDHAKAR   TIWARI P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P 13 2 0 0 15

14 G160322 2437 RAJESH   JHA P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 27 4 0 0 31

15 G162659 2453 CHARAN   SINGH P P P --- P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P --- --- --- --- W/OFF --- P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 21 4 0 0 25

16 G166373 2479 DWARIKA NATH SINGH --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P P W/OFF --- P P P P P W/OFF 10 2 0 0 12

359 55 0 0 414

SUPERVISOR



                MUSTER ROLL

 Form XVI

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)     [ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd. 

367/368, 3rd Floor,,Basant Building Choudhary Market,Sultanpur,110030

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: Indraprastha Medical Corporation Limited

For the Month: May 2018

S.NO

RAMCO ID 

NO. Apollo ID NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 30

No of 

Days 

worked

w/

off
C.L E.L

Total 

paid 

Days

1 G109577 2001 SATENDRA KUMAR RAI --- P --- P P --- P --- --- --- P P --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- 9 0 0 0 9

2 G109043 2003 AJAY KUMAR PANDEY --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P P --- P --- --- 7 0 0 0 7

3 G110666 2027 LALIT   KUMAR --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 5 0 0 0 5

4 G110670 2045 KIRAN   GUPTA --- --- --- P --- --- P P --- P --- --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- P --- --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- 9 0 0 0 9

5 G110762 2094 NAWAB   SINGH --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 5 0 0 0 5

6 G109831 2102 NARENDRA SINGH GUSAIN --- --- --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- P P --- P --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- 8 0 0 0 8

7 G118186 2204 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 0 0 0 0

8 G118187 2205 KRISHNA   SINGH --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- P --- --- --- P P --- P --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 7 0 0 0 7

9 G118180 2206 VINOD   KUMAR --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- P P P --- P --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- P P P --- --- --- --- 10 0 0 0 10

10 G134477 2307 BALDEV   SINGH P --- P P P --- --- --- P --- R --- --- --- --- P --- R --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- 7 0 0 0 7

11 G138417 2332 RAVI KUMAR PANDEY --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- 7 0 0 0 7

12 G151197 2391 RAJNEESH   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 6 0 0 0 6

13 G155702 2421 SUDHAKAR   TIWARI --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- P P --- --- --- P --- P --- 5 0 0 0 5

14 G160322 2437 RAJESH   JHA --- --- P --- --- --- P P --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- P --- P P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- P P 11 0 0 0 11

15 G162659 2453 CHARAN   SINGH --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- R --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 4 0 0 0 4

16 G166373 2479 DWARIKA NATH SINGH --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P 2 0 0 0 2

102 0 0 0 102

EXTRA DUTY SUPERVISOR



                MUSTER ROLL

 Form XVI

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)     [ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd. 

A-7,Second Floor,Dda Shed,Near Samara Honda Workshop,Okhla Ph-II,New Delhi-20

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: Indraprastha Medical Corporation Limited

For the Month: May 2018

S.NO

RAMCO ID 

NO. Apollo ID NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

No of 

Days 

worked

w/

off
C.L E.L

Total 

paid 

Days

1 G110672 2052 MORPAL   . P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P --- P P P P W/OFF P 24 P P P P W/OFF P P P P P 25 4 0 0 29

2 G083559 2065 JAY PRAKASH SHARMA P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P --- W/OFF --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P 19 3 0 0 22

3 G001549 2145 Birendra Singh Kumar P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

71 11 0 0 82

GUNMEN



                MUSTER ROLL

 Form XVI

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)     [ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd. 

367/368, 3rd Floor,,Basant Building Choudhary Market,Sultanpur,110030

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: Indraprastha Medical Corporation Limited

For the Month: May 2018

S.NO

RAMCO ID 

NO. Apollo ID NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 30

No of 

Days 

worked

w/

off
C.L E.L

Total 

paid 

Days

1 G110672 2052 MORPAL   . --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- P P P P P P --- P P P --- --- --- --- 11 0 0 0 11

2 G083559 2065 JAY PRAKASH SHARMA --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2 0 0 0 2

3 G001549 2145 Birendra Singh Kumar --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- P P P --- P --- P P P --- --- --- --- --- 10 0 0 0 10

23 0 0 0 23

EXTRA DUTY GUNMEN



                MUSTER ROLL

 Form XVI

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)     [ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd. 

A-7,Second Floor,Dda Shed,Near Samara Honda Workshop,Okhla Ph-II,New Delhi-20

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: Indraprastha Medical Corporation Limited

For the Month: May 2018

S.NO

RAMCO ID 

NO. Apollo ID NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

No of 

Days 

worked

w/

off
C.L E.L

Total 

paid 

Days

1 G110702 2070 KRISHAN   KANT P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P --- W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 26 4 0 0 30

2 G110760 2076 GAJENDER   PAL P P P P P P W/OFF --- P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 26 4 0 0 30

52 8 0 0 60

SPECIAL GUARD



                MUSTER ROLL

 Form XVI

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)     [ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd. 

367/368, 3rd Floor,,Basant Building Choudhary Market,Sultanpur,110030

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: Indraprastha Medical Corporation Limited

For the Month: May 2018

S.NO

RAMCO ID 

NO. Apollo ID NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 30

No of 

Days 

worked

w/

off
C.L E.L

Total 

paid 

Days

1 G110702 2070 KRISHAN   KANT --- --- --- --- --- P --- P --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 5 0 0 0 5

2 G110760 2076 GAJENDER   PAL --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- P --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 5 0 0 0 5

10 0 0 0 10

SPECIAL GUARD



                MUSTER ROLL

 FoAm XVI

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)     [ See Aule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd. 

A-7,Second Floor,Dda Shed,Near Samara Honda Workshop,Okhla Ph-II,New Delhi-20

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: Indraprastha Medical Corporation Limited

For the Month: May 2018

S.NO

RAMCO ID 

NO. Apollo ID NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

No of 

Days 

worked

w/off C.L E.L
Total 

paid Days

1 G110769 2008 VEER   BAHADUR P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- W/OFF P P P P P P 18 3 0 0 21

2 G110694 2020 AMAR   BAHADUR P P P P P P W/OFF P --- P P P P W/OFF --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 11 2 0 0 13

3 G110752 2089 GANGA PRASAD YADAV P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1 0 0 0 1

4 G112607 2125 MANJEET   . P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF --- --- --- --- --- 22 4 0 0 26

5 G113777 2149 DHARMENDER   . P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2 0 0 0 2

6 G117590 2186 SHYAM BABU YADAV P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1 0 0 0 1

7 G116853 2192 JAI   PAL P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

8 G116854 2193 RAKESH   PANDEY P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

9 G118052 2202 CHANDRA BHUSHAN PANDEY P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 27 4 0 0 31

10 G118051 2203 SHASHI KANT PANDEY P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

11 G119184 2211 SHAILENDRA   KUMAR P P P P P P W/OFF --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 6 1 0 0 7

12 G121290 2220 MD.SADDAM   HUSSAIN P P P P P P W/OFF --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 6 1 0 0 7

13 G122481 2223 RAMENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN P P P P P --- W/OFF P --- P P P P W/OFF P --- --- --- P P --- P P P --- --- P W/OFF P P P 20 3 0 0 23

14 G124036 2236 VIDYASAGAR   YADAV P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

15 G124127 2243 BHANU PRATAP SINGH P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF --- --- --- --- --- --- W/OFF P P P P P 21 4 0 0 25

16 G124517 2245 RAJKISHOR   YADAV P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2 0 0 0 2

17 G124511 2246 MAHESHWAR   MISHRA P P P W/OFF P P --- --- P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P 25 4 0 0 29

18 G125059 2251 HARIOM   RAI --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P 16 3 0 0 19

19 G125077 2257 ANKUR   KUMAR --- P P P W/OFF P P P --- --- --- W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P 23 4 0 0 27

20 G125820 2262 JAGTAMBA   SINGH --- P P P P W/OFF P P P --- --- --- W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P --- --- --- 20 4 0 0 24

21 G126222 2264 SANJIT KUMAR SAH --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF --- P P P 14 2 0 0 16

22 G126579 2267 RAJESH   . P P P P P --- W/OFF --- P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 25 4 0 0 29

23 G129294 2278 ANJANI   MISHRA P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

24 G129292 2281 RAKESH   KUMAR P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF --- P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P 26 4 0 0 30

25 G128967 2284 RAVINDRA   . --- --- P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P 25 4 0 0 29

26 G129776 2288 JITENDRA   KUMAR P --- --- P P P W/OFF P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 14 2 0 0 16

27 G130118 2291 CHANDAN KUMAR MISHRA --- --- --- --- --- P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P 22 4 0 0 26

28 G130930 2294 PANKAJ   KUMAR P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 15 2 0 0 17

29 G134475 2302 AJIT   BHARTI P --- P P P W/OFF P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 5 1 0 0 6

30 G134100 2304 DHARMENDRA   KUMAR P --- --- --- --- --- P P P P P --- W/OFF P --- P P P P W/OFF --- P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 20 3 0 0 23

31 G134478 2306 VIPIN   KUMAR P P P P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 21 3 0 0 24

32 G134479 2308 RAJESH   . P P P --- P P W/OFF --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 5 1 0 0 6

33 G134474 2309 CHANDRA   PRAKASH P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

34 G134101 2310 PRADEEP   KUMAR --- --- --- --- P P W/OFF P --- --- P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 21 4 0 0 25

35 G134476 2311 VIDYASAGAR   SHARMA P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P --- P P P P W/OFF --- --- P P P P W/OFF P P P P P 24 4 0 0 28

36 G135064 2313 AMIT KUMAR SINGH --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1 0 0 0 1

37 G135065 2316 AMIT   KUMAR --- P --- --- --- P W/OFF P P --- --- P --- W/OFF P P P P --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- P 12 2 0 0 14

38 G135899 2322 RAM   LAKHAN P P P P W/OFF P P P P P --- W/OFF P P --- --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 13 2 0 0 15

39 G137086 2323 MANGAL   PANDEY P P P P P W/OFF P P P P --- P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P --- 25 4 0 0 29

40 G137707 2328 RANDHIR   KUMAR P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF --- P --- 25 4 0 0 29

41 G138416 2334 RAHUL   KUMAR --- --- --- P P W/OFF P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- 8 1 0 0 9

42 G166218 2336 HARISHCHANDRA   VERMA --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 18 3 0 0 21

43 G138413 2338 ABHISHEK   KUMAR P P P P P W/OFF P --- P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P --- P P P P W/OFF P P P P 25 4 0 0 29

44 G090173 2341 ALAKH NIRANJAN MAUAR --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P --- --- --- --- --- 14 2 0 0 16

45 G140453 2342 RAM PRAKASH RAM P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 20 3 0 0 23

46 G140452 2344 MANISH   . P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF --- P P P P P W/OFF P P P P --- 25 4 0 0 29

47 G140454 2345 SUMIT   BAHADOURIYA P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 15 2 0 0 17

48 G142222 2350 NITESH   KUMAR P --- P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P 26 4 0 0 30

49 G147915 2364 SHAILESH KUMAR KANNAUJIYA --- --- --- --- --- --- P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P 21 4 0 0 25

50 G149557 2371 AVINISH KUMAR SINGH P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P --- P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P 26 4 0 0 30

51 G128964 2377 RAJ   KUMAR P P P P P W/OFF P P --- P P --- W/OFF --- P P P P P W/OFF P P P --- P P W/OFF P P P P 23 4 0 0 27

52 G150833 2380 RAJESH   KUMAR P P P P W/OFF P P P P --- --- W/OFF --- --- P P P P W/OFF P P --- P P P W/OFF P P P P P 22 4 0 0 26

53 G150831 2381 SIRAJUDDIN   . P P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- W/OFF --- --- --- --- P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 16 3 0 0 19

54 G150832 2382 AYUSH   RAJ --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P W/OFF P P --- P P P W/OFF P P P P 13 2 0 0 15

55 G151218 2385 KAUSHLENDRA   SINGH --- P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2 0 0 0 2

56 G151200 2388 SANJEEV   KUMAR P P P P P W/OFF P P --- --- --- --- W/OFF --- P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 22 4 0 0 26

57 G151209 2390 RAJ   KUMAR P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

58 G151203 2392 DINESH   KUMAR P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P --- P W/OFF P P P --- P P W/OFF P P P 25 4 0 0 29

59 G151600 2394 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

60 G151599 2395 KISHOR   KUMAR P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P --- P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P 26 4 0 0 30

61 G152092 2399 KAILASH   SINGH P P P P P W/OFF --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 5 1 0 0 6

62 G152093 2401 DURGESH   KUMAR P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

63 G152094 2402 SAHEB   RAY P P P P P P W/OFF --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 16 3 0 0 19

64 G153197 2403 SURAJ   KUMAR P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 27 4 0 0 31

65 G153196 2406 AMIT   SHEREEWASH --- --- --- --- --- W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 22 4 0 0 26

66 G153823 2407 MANISH   KUMAR --- P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 26 4 0 0 30

67 G153825 2408 NAVEEN   . P P P P W/OFF --- P P P P P W/OFF --- P P P P P W/OFF --- P P P P --- W/OFF --- P P P P 22 4 0 0 26

68 G153826 2409 AJIT   KUMAR P P P P P --- W/OFF P --- P P P P W/OFF P P --- P P --- --- --- P P P P P W/OFF --- P P 21 3 0 0 24

GUARD
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Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)     [ See Aule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd. 

A-7,Second Floor,Dda Shed,Near Samara Honda Workshop,Okhla Ph-II,New Delhi-20

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: Indraprastha Medical Corporation Limited

For the Month: May 2018

69 G149378 2412 GAJRAJ   . P P P P --- P W/OFF --- P P P --- P W/OFF P P P P P --- --- P P P P P --- W/OFF --- --- --- 19 3 0 0 22

70 G155270 2413 MOHIT   KUMAR P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 20 3 0 0 23

71 G155268 2414 DEEPAK   KUMAR P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1 0 0 0 1

72 G155271 2415 SANDEEP KUMAR PANDEY P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

73 G155269 2416 VIJAY   . P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

74 G155701 2419 RAKHI   DEVI --- P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 26 4 0 0 30

75 G155700 2420 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 27 4 0 0 31

76 G155703 2422 SUJEET KUMAR TIWARI --- P P --- W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P 25 4 0 0 29

77 G155699 2423 SAURABH   KUMAR P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

78 G156266 2424 MAHENDRA   KUMAR --- P P P P W/OFF P P --- P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 20 3 0 0 23

79 G156261 2425 BIR   BAHADUR --- P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P --- P P W/OFF P P P P 25 4 0 0 29

80 G156268 2427 RAVI   KUMAR P P P P P P W/OFF P P --- --- P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P --- P P --- P W/OFF P P P 23 4 0 0 27

81 G156202 2429 CHANDAN   KUMAR P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P --- P P P P W/OFF P P P 17 3 0 0 20

82 G156260 2432 NITISH   KUMAR P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

83 G158407 2434 CHANDAN KUMAR DBUEY --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 17 3 0 0 20

84 G159447 2435 PANKAJ   PATHAK P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

85 G159445 2436 ABHIMANYU   KUMAR P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

86 G161943 2438 GAUTAM   KUMAR P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

87 G161945 2440 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

88 G161937 2441 KULDEEP KUMAR PANDAY P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 13 2 0 0 15

89 G161939 2442 RANA   PRATAP P P P P W/OFF P P P --- P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P --- --- P P P W/OFF P P P P P 24 4 0 0 28

90 G160319 2443 SONU   KUMAR P P P W/OFF P P --- P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P 26 4 0 0 30

91 G161944 2444 INDARJIT KUMAR SINGH P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF --- P P P --- P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 25 4 0 0 29

92 G161938 2445 AKHILESH   YADAV P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

93 G161935 2446 ATEESH   PANDAY P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF --- P P P P P W/OFF P --- P P P --- W/OFF --- P P P 23 4 0 0 27

94 G161936 2447 DEEPAK   KUMAR P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P --- P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P --- --- P P 24 4 0 0 28

95 G161934 2448 BHARAT RATAN KUMAR P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 27 4 0 0 31

96 G160321 2449 LALIT   . P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P --- W/OFF P P P P 26 4 0 0 30

97 G160320 2450 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BHARTI P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P --- W/OFF --- P P P P 25 4 0 0 29

98 G162656 2451 RAHUL   KUMAR P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

99 G162660 2454 SANJAY   . P --- P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P --- P P P P W/OFF P P --- P --- --- W/OFF P P P P P 22 4 0 0 26
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For the Month: May 2018

100 G162653 2455 SURENDRA   SINGH --- P P P W/OFF --- --- --- --- P P W/OFF P P P --- P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P --- P P 20 4 0 0 24

101 G155826 2457 KARTITIK CHANDRA SAHU P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

102 G163284 2458 BITTOO   . P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

103 G163286 2459 RUCHI   . P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- W/OFF --- P P --- P P W/OFF P P P 18 3 0 0 21

104 G163280 2460 ANKIT   . P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

105 G163285 2461 RAHUL   KUMAR P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P --- P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 26 4 0 0 30

106 G163281 2462 AJIT KUMAR SHUKLA P P P P P P W/OFF P P P --- P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 26 4 0 0 30

107 G163905 2463 SHUBHAM   UPADHYAY P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P --- P P W/OFF P P P P 26 4 0 0 30

108 G165397 2465 YASHDEEP   SINGH --- --- --- P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 24 4 0 0 28

109 G164738 2466 SATYAM   PATEL --- --- --- P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P 24 4 0 0 28

110 G165865 2468 INDRA MANI PANDEY --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P 18 3 0 0 21

111 G165863 2469 RAM   JANAK --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 18 3 0 0 21

112 G165864 2470 SATYAVANT   SINGH --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P P P --- W/OFF P --- --- --- P P W/OFF P P P P P P 15 2 0 0 17

113 G165862 2471 GOPAL   SHARMA --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 18 3 0 0 21

114 G166372 2472 SATENDRA PRATAP SINGH --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P --- 10 2 0 0 12

115 G166380 2473 AJIT   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 4 0 0 0 4

116 G166376 2474 SANJAY   BABU --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P P P P P P W/OFF P --- --- 10 1 0 0 11

117 G166381 2475 SANDEEP   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF --- P 10 2 0 0 12

118 G166383 2476 SHREE RAM CHAUHAN --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P --- --- 10 1 0 0 11

119 G166371 2477 MANISH   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P W/OFF P P --- P P P W/OFF P 10 2 0 0 12

120 G166368 2478 SONI   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 11 2 0 0 13

121 G166378 2480 RAJVEER   . --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P 11 2 0 0 13

122 G166369 2481 DEEPAK   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P P P W/OFF P P --- --- --- --- 8 1 0 0 9

123 G166375 2482 SUBHAM   BARANVAL --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- P P P P P W/OFF P --- --- P P 9 1 0 0 10

124 G166370 2483 SHAILESH KUMAR SINGH --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P 11 2 0 0 13

125 G166382 2484 VIJAYPAL SINGH TOMAR --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- P P P W/OFF P --- --- P P 8 1 0 0 9

126 G167070 2485 BIPIN   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P P P W/OFF 6 1 0 0 7

127 G167081 2486 VIKESH   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P W/OFF P 5 1 0 0 6

128 G167075 2487 RUDRESH   PANDEY --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P W/OFF P P P 6 1 0 0 7

129 G166219 2488 SAROJ   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P P W/OFF 5 1 0 0 6

130 G166377 2489 RAM   BABU --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- P P P W/OFF P P 7 1 0 0 8

131 G167077 2490 ABHAY KUMAR SINGH --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P --- P --- P 4 0 0 0 4

132 G167079 2491 ROHIT   SINGH --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P W/OFF P P 6 1 0 0 7

2453 388 0 0 2841
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For the Month: May 2018

                MUSTER ROLL

 FoAm XVI
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Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd. 
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S.NO

RAMCO ID 

NO. Apollo ID NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

No of 

Days 

woAked

w/off C.L E.L
Total 

paid Days

1 G110769 2008 VEER   BAHADUR --- P P P --- P P --- --- P P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P P P P 16 0 0 0 16

2 G110694 2020 AMAR   BAHADUR --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- P --- P --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 4 0 0 0 4

3 G112607 2125 MANJEET   . P --- --- P P P --- P P --- --- P P P P P P P P P P P P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- 20 0 0 0 20

4 G117590 2186 SHYAM BABU YADAV P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1 0 0 0 1

5 G116853 2192 JAI   PAL --- --- --- P P P P P --- P P P P --- P --- P --- P --- P --- P P P --- --- P --- --- --- 17 0 0 0 17

6 G116854 2193 RAKESH   PANDEY --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- 3 0 0 0 3

7 G118052 2202 CHANDRA BHUSHAN PANDEY --- P --- P --- P P --- P --- --- P --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- 10 0 0 0 10

8 G118051 2203 SHASHI KANT PANDEY --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 4 0 0 0 4

9 G119184 2211 SHAILENDRA   KUMAR --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1 0 0 0 1

10 G121290 2220 MD.SADDAM   HUSSAIN --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1 0 0 0 1

11 G122481 2223 RAMENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- P --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 4 0 0 0 4

12 G124036 2236 VIDYASAGAR   YADAV --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 5 0 0 0 5

13 G124127 2243 BHANU PRATAP SINGH P --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- 6 0 0 0 6

14 G124511 2246 MAHESHWAR   MISHRA --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- 5 0 0 0 5

15 G125059 2251 HARIOM   RAI --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P P P P --- P P --- --- P P --- --- P P P 14 0 0 0 14

16 G125077 2257 ANKUR   KUMAR --- --- --- P P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- 7 0 0 0 7

17 G125820 2262 JAGTAMBA   SINGH --- P P --- P P P P P --- --- --- P P P --- P --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 14 0 0 0 14

18 G126222 2264 SANJIT KUMAR SAH --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- P --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 4 0 0 0 4

19 G126579 2267 RAJESH   . --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P P P P --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 8 0 0 0 8

20 G129294 2278 ANJANI   MISHRA --- P P --- P --- --- --- P P P P P --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- 11 0 0 0 11

21 G129292 2281 RAKESH   KUMAR --- P --- P P --- P --- P P P P --- P --- P --- P --- P P --- P --- P --- --- --- P --- --- 16 0 0 0 16

22 G128967 2284 RAVINDRA   . --- --- P --- P P P --- P P P P P --- P P --- P P P --- P --- P --- P --- P --- --- P 19 0 0 0 19

23 G129776 2288 JITENDRA   KUMAR --- --- --- --- P --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 3 0 0 0 3

24 G130118 2291 CHANDAN KUMAR MISHRA --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- 4 0 0 0 4

25 G130930 2294 PANKAJ   KUMAR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 16 0 0 0 16

26 G134475 2302 AJIT   BHARTI --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1 0 0 0 1

27 G134100 2304 DHARMENDRA   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 3 0 0 0 3

28 G134478 2306 VIPIN   KUMAR P --- P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- P P --- --- P --- --- P P --- P 12 0 0 0 12

29 G134479 2308 RAJESH   . --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2 0 0 0 2

30 G134474 2309 CHANDRA   PRAKASH --- P --- P P P --- P --- P P P --- --- P --- P P P --- --- P --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- 15 0 0 0 15

31 G134101 2310 PRADEEP   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- P P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P P --- P 10 0 0 0 10

32 G134476 2311 VIDYASAGAR   SHARMA --- P --- --- P P --- --- --- P --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- 7 0 0 0 7

33 G135065 2316 AMIT   KUMAR --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 3 0 0 0 3

34 G135899 2322 RAM   LAKHAN --- --- --- --- P --- P P --- P --- P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 6 0 0 0 6

35 G137086 2323 MANGAL   PANDEY --- --- --- P P P P --- --- P --- P P P --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- --- 11 0 0 0 11

36 G137707 2328 RANDHIR   KUMAR --- --- P P --- --- P P P P --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 10 0 0 0 10

37 G138416 2334 RAHUL   KUMAR --- --- --- --- P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 3 0 0 0 3

38 G166218 2336 HARISHCHANDRA   VERMA --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- P P P P P P --- P --- --- --- --- P P P --- P P 13 0 0 0 13

39 G138413 2338 ABHISHEK   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 3 0 0 0 3

40 G090173 2341 ALAKH NIRANJAN MAUAR --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2 0 0 0 2

41 G140453 2342 RAM PRAKASH RAM --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 3 0 0 0 3

42 G140452 2344 MANISH   . P P P --- P P --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- 9 0 0 0 9

43 G140454 2345 SUMIT   BAHADOURIYA --- --- --- P --- P P P --- P P --- P P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 10 0 0 0 10

44 G142222 2350 NITESH   KUMAR --- --- --- P --- --- --- P --- --- P --- P --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- 7 0 0 0 7

45 G147915 2364 SHAILESH KUMAR KANNAUJIYA --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- P P --- P P P --- P --- --- --- P P --- P --- --- --- P P --- 12 0 0 0 12

46 G149557 2371 AVINISH KUMAR SINGH --- --- P P P P --- P P P P P --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- --- 12 0 0 0 12

47 G128964 2377 RAJ   KUMAR P --- --- --- --- P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- P --- 8 0 0 0 8

48 G150833 2380 RAJESH   KUMAR --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- 6 0 0 0 6

49 G150831 2381 SIRAJUDDIN   . --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- P --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 3 0 0 0 3

50 G150832 2382 AYUSH   RAJ --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 2 0 0 0 2

51 G151200 2388 SANJEEV   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 3 0 0 0 3

52 G151209 2390 RAJ   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- P --- P --- P P --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 8 0 0 0 8

53 G151203 2392 DINESH   KUMAR --- P --- --- P P P P P P P --- P P P P P P --- P P P --- P --- P --- P --- P P 22 0 0 0 22

54 G151600 2394 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH P --- P P P P --- P --- P P --- --- P --- --- --- P --- --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- 12 0 0 0 12

55 G151599 2395 KISHOR   KUMAR --- P P P P P P --- --- P P P P --- P --- P P P --- P --- --- --- --- P --- --- P --- --- 17 0 0 0 17

56 G152093 2401 DURGESH   KUMAR P P P P P P --- P P P P P P --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- P P P P --- --- --- 18 0 0 0 18

57 G152094 2402 SAHEB   RAY --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 2 0 0 0 2

58 G153197 2403 SURAJ   KUMAR P --- P --- --- P P P P P P --- P P P P P P --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 16 0 0 0 16

59 G153196 2406 AMIT   SHEREEWASH --- --- --- --- --- P P --- P P --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 7 0 0 0 7

60 G153823 2407 MANISH   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 4 0 0 0 4

61 G153825 2408 NAVEEN   . --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- 4 0 0 0 4

62 G153826 2409 AJIT   KUMAR P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 4 0 0 0 4

EXTRA DUTY GUARD



                MUSTER ROLL

 FoAm XVI

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)     [ See Aule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd. 

A-7,Second Floor,Dda Shed,Near Samara Honda Workshop,Okhla Ph-II,New Delhi-20

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: Indraprastha Medical Corporation Limited

For the Month: May 2018

63 G149378 2412 GAJRAJ   . --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 3 0 0 0 3

64 G155270 2413 MOHIT   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 5 0 0 0 5

65 G155271 2415 SANDEEP KUMAR PANDEY --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- P --- P --- --- --- --- P --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- 6 0 0 0 6

66 G155269 2416 VIJAY   . P P P P P P P P P P P P --- P P P P P P --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- --- P --- 21 0 0 0 21

67 G155701 2419 RAKHI   DEVI --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- --- P --- P P --- --- --- --- P P P --- P --- --- --- P --- --- P P 12 0 0 0 12

68 G155700 2420 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH P --- P --- --- --- P P P P --- P --- P P --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 11 0 0 0 11

69 G155703 2422 SUJEET KUMAR TIWARI --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- 3 0 0 0 3

70 G155699 2423 SAURABH   KUMAR --- P P --- P P P P --- P P --- --- P --- --- P --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- P --- P --- --- 14 0 0 0 14

71 G156266 2424 MAHENDRA   KUMAR --- --- P --- --- P P --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 6 0 0 0 6

72 G156261 2425 BIR   BAHADUR --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 5 0 0 0 5

73 G156268 2427 RAVI   KUMAR --- P --- P --- P --- P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 8 0 0 0 8

74 G156202 2429 CHANDAN   KUMAR P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- P P P --- --- P --- --- --- --- P --- P --- P --- 10 0 0 0 10

75 G156260 2432 NITISH   KUMAR P --- P --- P --- --- P --- P --- P P P --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- 10 0 0 0 10

76 G158407 2434 CHANDAN KUMAR DBUEY --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- P P --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- 7 0 0 0 7

77 G159447 2435 PANKAJ   PATHAK --- P --- --- P --- P --- P --- P P P --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- 9 0 0 0 9

78 G159445 2436 ABHIMANYU   KUMAR --- P --- --- --- P --- --- P --- P --- P P P --- --- P --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 10 0 0 0 10

79 G161943 2438 GAUTAM   KUMAR --- --- P --- P P P P --- --- --- P P P --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 11 0 0 0 11

80 G161945 2440 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 4 0 0 0 4

81 G161937 2441 KULDEEP KUMAR PANDAY P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 3 0 0 0 3

82 G161939 2442 RANA   PRATAP --- P --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- P --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- 6 0 0 0 6

83 G160319 2443 SONU   KUMAR --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- P --- --- P --- P --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- 6 0 0 0 6

84 G161944 2444 INDARJIT KUMAR SINGH P --- --- P --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 7 0 0 0 7

85 G161938 2445 AKHILESH   YADAV --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- P P P --- --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- 7 0 0 0 7

86 G161935 2446 ATEESH   PANDAY --- P --- --- --- P P --- P --- P P P --- P P --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 10 0 0 0 10

87 G161936 2447 DEEPAK   KUMAR --- --- --- --- P --- P --- P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- 7 0 0 0 7

88 G161934 2448 BHARAT RATAN KUMAR P --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- P --- P P P P P --- P --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 11 0 0 0 11

89 G160321 2449 LALIT   . --- --- --- P --- P --- P --- --- P P P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 8 0 0 0 8

90 G160320 2450 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BHARTI P --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- 6 0 0 0 6

91 G162656 2451 RAHUL   KUMAR --- --- --- P --- --- P --- P --- P P P --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- 8 0 0 0 8

92 G162660 2454 SANJAY   . --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 3 0 0 0 3

93 G162653 2455 SURENDRA   SINGH --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- 4 0 0 0 4

94 G155826 2457 KARTITIK CHANDRA SAHU P P P P P P P P P P P P P P --- P P P P --- P --- --- P P --- --- P --- --- --- 22 0 0 0 22

95 G163284 2458 BITTOO   . P P P --- P P P --- --- P --- P P P --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- 14 0 0 0 14

96 G163286 2459 RUCHI   . --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 3 0 0 0 3

97 G163280 2460 ANKIT   . --- --- --- --- P P P --- P --- --- --- P P --- P P --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 10 0 0 0 10

98 G163285 2461 RAHUL   KUMAR P --- P P P P P P P --- P P P P P P --- P --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- P 18 0 0 0 18

99 G163281 2462 AJIT KUMAR SHUKLA --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- P --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 7 0 0 0 7

100 G163905 2463 SHUBHAM   UPADHYAY --- --- --- P --- P --- --- P --- --- P P P --- --- P --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 9 0 0 0 9

101 G165397 2465 YASHDEEP   SINGH --- --- --- --- --- P --- P P P --- --- P P --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 8 0 0 0 8

102 G164738 2466 SATYAM   PATEL --- --- --- --- P P --- P P --- P P --- --- --- --- P --- P --- --- --- --- P --- P --- --- --- --- --- 10 0 0 0 10

103 G165865 2468 INDRA MANI PANDEY --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P --- --- P --- P --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- 6 0 0 0 6

104 G165863 2469 RAM   JANAK --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- P --- P --- P --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 6 0 0 0 6

105 G165864 2470 SATYAVANT   SINGH --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- 3 0 0 0 3

106 G165862 2471 GOPAL   SHARMA --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 3 0 0 0 3

107 G166372 2472 SATENDRA PRATAP SINGH --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- 2 0 0 0 2

108 G166376 2474 SANJAY   BABU --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 1 0 0 0 1

109 G166381 2475 SANDEEP   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- 2 0 0 0 2

110 G166383 2476 SHREE RAM CHAUHAN --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- 1 0 0 0 1

111 G166371 2477 MANISH   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- 2 0 0 0 2

112 G166368 2478 SONI   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 2 0 0 0 2

113 G166378 2480 RAJVEER   . --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- 2 0 0 0 2

114 G166369 2481 DEEPAK   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- 1 0 0 0 1

115 G166375 2482 SUBHAM   BARANVAL --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P P P --- --- --- 3 0 0 0 3

116 G166370 2483 SHAILESH KUMAR SINGH --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- 2 0 0 0 2

117 G167070 2485 BIPIN   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P 1 0 0 0 1

118 G167081 2486 VIKESH   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- 1 0 0 0 1

119 G167075 2487 RUDRESH   PANDEY --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 1 0 0 0 1

120 G166219 2488 SAROJ   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P 1 0 0 0 1

121 G166377 2489 RAM   BABU --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- 1 0 0 0 1

122 G167079 2491 ROHIT   SINGH --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- 1 0 0 0 1

887 0 0 0 887



                MUSTER ROLL

 Form XVI

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)     [ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd. 

A-7,Second Floor,Dda Shed,Near Samara Honda Workshop,Okhla Ph-II,New Delhi-20

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: Indraprastha Medical Corporation Limited

For the Month: May 2018

S.NO

RAMCO 

ID NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

No of 

Days 

worked

w/

off
C.L E.L

Total 

paid 

Days

1 G110663 SANAT   KUMAR P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P 27 4 0 0 31

2 G110683 KESHAV KUMAR CHAUDHARI P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P P P W/OFF P P P P 27 4 0 0 31

54 8 0 0 62

RESIDENCE GUARD



                MUSTER ROLL

 Form XVI

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)     [ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd. 

A-7,Second Floor,Dda Shed,Near Samara Honda Workshop,Okhla Ph-II,New Delhi-20

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: Indraprastha Medical Corporation Limited

For the Month: May 2018

S.NO

RAMCO 

ID NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 30

No of 

Days 

worked

w/

off
C.L E.L

Total 

paid 

Days

1 G110663 SANAT   KUMAR --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- 4 0 0 0 4

2 G110683 KESHAV KUMAR CHAUDHARI --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- --- --- P --- --- --- --- 4 0 0 0 4

8 0 0 0 8

EXTRA RESIDENCE DUTY GUARD


